
The Influence of In-House
Training Towards The Accuracy
of Nursing Care Documentation

by Sr. Felisitas A. Sri S Emy Sutiyarsih

Submission date: 22-Jun-2020 02:01PM (UTC+0700)

Submission ID: 1739446122
File name: Artikel_In_House_Training.pdf (158.87K)
Word count: 2169
Character count: 12100



1

2

3

3

7



1

6

6

8

11



5



4

9

10





8%
SIMILARITY INDEX

6%
INTERNET SOURCES

3%
PUBLICATIONS

1%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

The Influence of In-House Training Towards The Accuracy of
Nursing Care Documentation
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

belitungraya.org
Internet Source

ajstd.org
Internet Source

www.netzwerk-pflegediagnosen.ch
Internet Source

bmcnurs.biomedcentral.com
Internet Source

www.e-iji.net
Internet Source

Mohd Aihatram Khan, Nilima Nilima, Jackline
Prathibha, Bhaskar Tiwary, Monika Singh.
"Documentation compliance of in-patient
files: A cross sectional study from an east
India state", Clinical Epidemiology and Global
Health, 2020
Publication

www.koreascience.or.kr
Internet Source



8 <1%

9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

Rachmat Trijono. "RELATIONSHIP OF
PROFESSIONALISM CARE WITH RISK OF
MALPRACTICES", Indonesian Journal of Social
Research (IJSR), 2019
Publication

I Gede Budayana. "Optimization of The
Utilization Of The Road Health Services in The
General Hospital of Kertha Usada, Singaraja,
2019", Journal for Quality in Public Health,
2020
Publication

e-journal.ikhac.ac.id
Internet Source

S. Drobnjak. "Chapter 89 Expanding the Scope
of Electronic Nursing Documentation",
Springer Science and Business Media LLC,
2014
Publication


